Plac Namn

Klass 3

Mathias Ohlsson
Stefan Gustafsson
Stefan Rosenqvist
Michael Ahlqvist
Ing-Mari Mattisson
Andreas Johansson
Roger Johansson
Tony Rosenkvist
Yngve Bergvall

Flickor A

1 Elisabeth Fransson

Klass 2

Mikael Reszke
Christian Bergfelt
Tommy Mattisson
Bengt Karlsson
Lars Persson

Lars Andersson
Tuula Mérck
Joakim Samuelsson
Pierre Israelsson
Lennart Ohlsson

Klass 1

1 Claes Lindblom
2 Jorgen Samuelsson
3 Stefan Karlsson
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den 8 september 2005

Resultatlista

NT, Varend

Nationell tavling den 7 augusti 2005
Spelplats: BGK Véarend Filt

Klubb

BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK

BGK Véarend

BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
Véaxjo BGK

Myresjo BGK

BGK Varend

BGK Varend
Alvesta BGK

Nassjo BGK

BGK Varend
Alvesta BGK
Véxjo BGK

Nassjo BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Véxjo BGK

Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Alvesta BGK

BGK Véarend
Nassjo BGK
BGK Varend

S1

50
45
52
49
50
50
66
60
65

70

39
44
47
48
48
49
53
48
52
49

33
33
42

S2

45
48
40
48
43
59
50
57
53

63

35
35
38
44
45
38
44
47
43
50

37
41
39

S3

43
46
47
51
60
47
51
57
66

68

36
45
45
42
41
47
41
51
51
57

37
43
43

138
139
139
148
153
156
167
174
184

201

110
124
130
134
134
134
138
146
146
156

107
117
124

Snitt

46,0
46,3
46,3
49,3
51,0
52,0
55,7
58,0
61,3

67,0

36,7
41,3
43,3
44,7
44,7
44,7
46,0
48,7
48,7
52,0

35,7
39,0
41,3

Sida

1

av



